
. . . 1iiJ1q@~
I!l/ ~ !fb7~ 

Document G701/CMa'" -1~4:'~ .~~8 r>g lij/ 
,Construction Manager..Adviser Edition 4fQ4f,. 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 012 . ,OWNER:~ 
INITIATION DATE: December ul', CONSTRUCTION MANAGER; ~ 
2012 ARCHITECT: ~ 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 
FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330/90311 

CONTRACT DATE: August 16"',2010 OTHER:~ 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

Total Amount This Olange Order: $3,712.00 

$ 308,000.00 
$ 62:,156.00 
$ 370,156.00 . 1 ..J 
$ 3,712.00 ~ 
$ 373,868.00 

Wil beun~ ," ,Zero 0 d .
anrial COlTlp~etii)~w.", "~or':s Change Order therefore is August 1, 2012. 

AlA Document G701fCMa'" -1992. Copyright 0 1992 by The AmefIcaIIlnlltitllte cit ArcIdtecls.AlI rights IQenfed. WARNING: This AlA· Document Is 
p~d by U.S. Copyright Law and Internatlonal Treaties. Unautborked tepl'l)ductloll ordl&trlbutlOIl or this AlA· Document. or any portion of It, l11iIy 
result In severe nlvR and crimlnal penalties, and 1I11III be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This doCument _ produced by AlA 
lIOftwIIre at 16:42:55 on 1212fl12012 under Order No.6960952552_1 which elqIIres on 01I05I2013. and 1$ not fOr resale. 
UserNotM: (18332580116) 

1 

http:373,868.00
http:3,712.00
http:370,156.00
http:62:,156.00
http:308,000.00
http:3,712.00

