
Document G7011CMa™ - 19 
,Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 011 OWNER: 181 
INIT/AllON DATE: October 29,2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: 181 
CONTRACTOR: 181 

FIELD: 0PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330/90311 
CONTRACT DATE: August J6'II, 2010 OTHER: [81 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 07 

Total Amount This Change Order: $7,242.00 

$ 308,000.00 
$ 54,914.00 
$ 362,914.00 
$ 7,242.00 
$ 370,156.00 

days. 

ofthis Change Order therefure is August 1, 20J2. 


changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

LHB Engineers & Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS . 

~~ 
BY ~i';'ature) j/.. . L _ /"1_
KevmHolm LZ-Lv /,,­
(fypedname) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools· ISD #7(1) 
OWNER (Firm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 


...-~..--------~----
ADDRESS 


BY (Signature) 

Bill Hanson 
(fyped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMano -1992. Copyright 01992 by The American institute of Archilects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Document 1$ 

protectod by U.S. Copyright law and International Treaties. Unauthort.zed reproductlon or distrlbutioll of this AlA'" Document, or any portion of it, may 1 

result III swere civil and crimi~1 penalties, and will~ be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 

soflwaro at 11:31:211 on 10/291201'2 under Order No.5960952552_1 whicIl expires on 0110512013, and is not for resale. 

User Nobis: (1763789129) 


http:370,156.00
http:7,242.00
http:362,914.00
http:54,914.00
http:308,000.00
http:7,242.00

